—
01
—
01
Remote capable
exit sign
40 E M E RG I - LITE  SPECI FI C ATI O N G R A D E PR O D U C TS
C

²Not available with universal faces
—
How to order
  Example: WPR612M1R2LA
3-3/8"
4-7/8"
11-1/4"12-3/8"
17"
Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
—
Double face configurations
Convert single face to double face in the field
Red/white 005715-E
Red/black 005716-E
Green/white 005717-E
Green/black 005718-E
—
Power consumption and unit rating
Model AC specs
Battery capacity in watts
1-1/2 hrs 2 hrs 3 hrs 4 hrs
Exit sign module Battery type 120/277VAC Less than 2W – – – –
612M Lead-calcium 120/277VAC 0.11 / 0.05 A 12 8 – –
624M Lead-calcium 120/277VAC 0.11 / 0.05 A 24 16 12 9
1224M Lead-calcium 120/277VAC 0.22 / 0.08 A 24 16 12 9
612H Nickel-metal hydride 120/277VAC 0.11 / 0.05 A 12 9 – –
1224H Nickel-metal hydride 120/277VAC 0.22 / 0.08 A 24 18 12 9
1240H Nickel-metal hydride 120/277VAC 0.22 / 0.08 A 40 30 20 15
1250H Nickel-metal hydride 120/277VAC 0.22 / 0.08 A 50 36 24 18